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20 Linear Direct / Indirect  
Surface Wall Details

WG-20LDI-SW-PI-..

PATTERN INSIDE (PI) PATTERN OUTSIDE (PO)

WG-20LDI-SW-PO-..

PATTERN INSIDE CORNER (PI)� PATTERN OUTSIDE CORNER (PO)� 

Direction of light
up and/or down

Direction of light
up and/or down

WG-20LDI-SW-PI-..
INSIDE CORNER (PI)

WG-20LDI-SW-PO-..
OUTSIDE CORNER (PO)

Mitered / Welded Housing
Butted Lens (NL16)

Mitered / Welded Haousing
Butted Lens (LL45)

Mitered / Welded Housing
Mitered Lens (OD, SD, MPL)

Mitered / Welded Housing
Butted Lens (NL16)

Mitered / Welded Haousing
Butted Lens (LL45)

Mitered / Welded Housing
Mitered Lens (OD, SD, MPL)

1"
(26.2mm)

0.7"
(19mm)

 

1.1"
(28.7mm)

 

Direction of light
up and/or down

SECTION 

Direction of light
up and/or down

1"
(26.2mm)

0.7"
(19mm)

1.1"
(28.7mm)

SECTION 
Direction of light
up and/or down

Direction of light
up and/or down

WG-20LDI-SW-PI-..
INSIDE CORNER (PI)

WG-20LDI-SW-PO-..
OUTSIDE CORNER (PO)

Mitered / Welded Housing
Butted Lens (NL16)

Mitered / Welded Haousing
Butted Lens (LL45)

Mitered / Welded Housing
Mitered Lens (OD, SD, MPL)

Mitered / Welded Housing
Butted Lens (NL16)

Mitered / Welded Haousing
Butted Lens (LL45)

Mitered / Welded Housing
Mitered Lens (OD, SD, MPL)

1"
(26.2mm)

0.7"
(19mm)

 

1.1"
(28.7mm)

 

Direction of light
up and/or down

SECTION 

Direction of light
up and/or down

1"
(26.2mm)

0.7"
(19mm)

1.1"
(28.7mm)

SECTION 
WG-20LDI-SW-PI-.. WG-20LDI-SW-PO-..



WG-20LDI-...

WG-20LDI-...-CORNERCORNER + STRAIGHT RUN CONNECTIONS 
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20 Linear Direct / Indirect  
Surface Wall Details

MOUNTING 

Wood
Backing

Wall

 

0.75"
(19mm)

0.375"
(9.5mm)

0.7"
(17mm)

1"
(25mm)


